Live%r | Grizzly Classic 2025 |
Me

Results for Level: International Junior (Combined)

122
110
123
120
113
114
112

116

111

115

117

118

119

William McCrea
Nathan Dykstra
Nixon Miles
Andres Aranda
Alec Ikeda
Parker Smith
Aiden Gonzalez

Esteban Maldonado
Guadiana

Dominick Camarena
Reuben Dykstra

Jesus Emiliano Cubillo
Mendoza

Hugo Uriel Perez
Gonzalez

Saul Xavier Valenzuela
Balderrama

Antonio Johannan Wong
Gutierrez

USAG
GymCan
USAG
USAG
GymCan
GymcCan
GymCan

MEXICO

USAG
GymCan

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

INTIR
INTIR
INTIR
INTIR
INTIR
INTIR
INTIR

INTIR

INTIR
INTIR

INTIR

INTIR

INTIR

INTIR

ON

15
18
15
15
15
17
17

15

15
16

18

16

16

18

4.90
3.40
3.90
4.40
3.90
3.30
4.10

4.10

4.40

12.800
12.450
11.950
11.800
11.050
11.350
12.850

11.650

0.000
11.700

10.000

10.750

0.000

10.300

0o OV uu A W N

13T

12

10

13T

11

3.30
2.70
3.30
3.90
4.10
2.50
3.80

2.00

3.80
2.90

3.00

4.50

11.650
10.500
11.700

9.350
12.700

9.700
10.650

6.950

12.200
9.500

10.600

9.300

0.000

12.550

A~

11

13

10

12

14

3.00
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.50
3.30

3.20

2.90
2.70

11.200
12.100
12.000
12.100
11.050
10.800
11.800

11.700

11.100
10.400

0.000

10.850

10.500

0.000

1T

1T

10

12

13T

11

13T

4.40
4.00
4.40
4.40
3.60
3.60
3.60

3.60

3.60
3.60

4.40

13.500
12.000
13.200
13.650
12.500
12.550
12.550

12.200

12.050
12.100

12.400

12.300

13.100

0.000

13

5T
5T

10

12
11

14

3.50
3.50
3.60
3.80
3.20
3.10
3.80

3.30

2.80

12.000
11.900
12.050
12.200
11.200
11.600
10.850

11.650

10.700
0.000

10.750

0.000

10.100

12.250

W N O N W U»u A

11
13T

10

13T

12

3.40
3.60
3.50
3.80
3.40
3.00
3.20

3.10

3.30
3.50

3.20

11.950
12.250
10.250
11.400
10.850
12.050

9.200

11.300

10.950
12.600

11.500

11.050

10.450

0.000

4| 22.5 73.100 1
2| 20.0 71.200 2
12| 219 71.150 3
6| 23.5 70.500 4
10| 21.3 69.350 5
3| 18.0 68.050 6
13| 21.8 67.900 7
7| 19.3 65.450 8
9| 17.3 57.000 9
1| 16.4 56.300 10
5/ 17.4 55250 11
8| 15.8 54.250 12
11| 13.4 44,150 13
14| 12.5 35.100 14

Mar 22,2025 9:40:40am

Privacy | Security |

Code: E:C74831:99V2.2.51

]
‘.\ Powered b

SportzSnf{



