



Grizzly Classic 2025

Results for Level: International Junior (Combined)

#	Name	Club	Level	Prov	Age	Floor			Pommel Horse			Rings			Vault			Parallel Bars			High Bar			AllAround		
						D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk
122	William McCrea	USAG	INTJR	IN	15	4.90	12.800	2	3.30	11.650	5	3.00	11.200	6	4.40	13.500	2	3.50	12.000	4	3.40	11.950	4	22.5	73.100	1
110	Nathan Dykstra	GymCan	INTJR	ON	18	3.40	12.450	3	2.70	10.500	8	2.80	12.100	1T	4.00	12.000	13	3.50	11.900	5	3.60	12.250	2	20.0	71.200	2
123	Nixon Miles	USAG	INTJR	IN	15	3.90	11.950	4	3.30	11.700	4	3.20	12.000	3	4.40	13.200	3	3.60	12.050	3	3.50	10.250	12	21.9	71.150	3
120	Andres Aranda	USAG	INTJR	IN	15	4.40	11.800	5	3.90	9.350	11	3.20	12.100	1T	4.40	13.650	1	3.80	12.200	2	3.80	11.400	6	23.5	70.500	4
113	Alec Ikeda	GymCan	INTJR	ON	15	3.90	11.050	9	4.10	12.700	1	3.10	11.050	8	3.60	12.500	7	3.20	11.200	8	3.40	10.850	10	21.3	69.350	5
114	Parker Smith	GymCan	INTJR	ON	17	3.30	11.350	8	2.50	9.700	9	2.50	10.800	10	3.60	12.550	5T	3.10	11.600	7	3.00	12.050	3	18.0	68.050	6
112	Aiden Gonzalez	GymCan	INTJR	ON	17	4.10	12.850	1	3.80	10.650	6	3.30	11.800	4	3.60	12.550	5T	3.80	10.850	9	3.20	9.200	13	21.8	67.900	7
116	Esteban Maldonado Guadiana	MEXICO	INTJR		15	4.10	11.650	7	2.00	6.950	13	3.20	11.700	5	3.60	12.200	10	3.30	11.650	6	3.10	11.300	7	19.3	65.450	8
121	Dominick Camarena	USAG	INTJR	IN	15		0.000	13T	3.80	12.200	3	2.90	11.100	7	3.60	12.050	12	3.70	10.700	11	3.30	10.950	9	17.3	57.000	9
111	Reuben Dykstra	GymCan	INTJR	ON	16	3.70	11.700	6	2.90	9.500	10	2.70	10.400	12	3.60	12.100	11		0.000	13T	3.50	12.600	1	16.4	56.300	10
115	Jesus Emiliano Cubillo Mendoza	MEXICO	INTJR		18	4.00	10.000	12	3.00	10.600	7		0.000	13T	4.40	12.400	8	2.80	10.750	10	3.20	11.500	5	17.4	55.250	11
117	Hugo Uriel Perez Gonzalez	MEXICO	INTJR		16	3.20	10.750	10	3.10	9.300	12	2.90	10.850	9	3.60	12.300	9		0.000	13T	3.00	11.050	8	15.8	54.250	12
118	Saul Xavier Valenzuela Balderrama	MEXICO	INTJR		16		0.000	13T		0.000	14	2.80	10.500	11	4.40	13.100	4	3.20	10.100	12	3.00	10.450	11	13.4	44.150	13
119	Antonio Johannan Wong Gutierrez	MEXICO	INTJR		18	4.40	10.300	11	4.50	12.550	2		0.000	13T		0.000	14	3.60	12.250	1		0.000	14	12.5	35.100	14

Mar 22,2025 9:40:40am

Code: E:C74831:99V2.2.51